
Balisarde Cournon Plan d'eau dim. 26/01/2025 21:50

Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007

    Pl N° dép. Nom                                Temps                                                                                                                      

Long  (16)                                  6.2 km   24 P                                  
   1(101)   2(102)   3(103)  4(104)  5(105)  6(121)  7(106)  8(107)  9(108)  10(110) 11(111)  12(122) 13(112) 14(115) 
  15(109)  16(111)  17(116) 18(118) 19(117) 20(114) 21(119) 22(113) 23(120)  24(101)       A                          

     1 David VIEILLEDENT                 35:04     0:30     1:12     2:31    5:58    7:11    7:26    9:44   10:58   13:30    14:54   16:45    17:42   18:12   19:55 
6315AR XTTRaid63                   0:30     0:42     1:19    3:27    1:13    0:15    2:18    1:14    2:32     1:24    1:51     0:57    0:30    1:43 

   21:15    23:04    24:50   25:55   27:31   27:29   31:02   31:07   32:58    34:29   35:04                          
     1:20     1:49     1:46    1:05    1:36            3:33    0:05    1:51     1:31    0:35                          

     2 Steve LECONTE                     35:31     0:33     1:15     2:38    5:40    6:48    7:04    9:54   11:14   13:52    15:11   17:00    17:58   18:26   20:23 
6315AR XTTRaid63                    0:33     0:42     1:23    3:02    1:08    0:16    2:50    1:20    2:38     1:19    1:49     0:58    0:28    1:57 

    21:40    23:26    25:20   26:20   27:54   27:45   31:16   31:33   33:22    34:51   35:31                          
    1:17     1:46     1:54    1:00    1:34    3:31    0:17    1:49     1:29    0:40                          

     3 Romain BICHE                      37:57     0:50     1:37     3:20    6:56    8:06    8:22   10:45   12:01   14:49    16:20   18:15    19:17   19:53   22:04 
NL NL                               0:50     0:47     1:43    3:36    1:10    0:16    2:23    1:16    2:48     1:31    1:55     1:02    0:36    2:11 

    23:33    25:30    27:27   28:37   30:27   30:32   -----   33:35   35:31    37:12   37:57                          
     1:29     1:57     1:57    1:10    1:50    0:05            3:03    1:56     1:41    0:45                          

     4 Stéphane LESTRADE                 40:05     0:50     2:00     3:30    6:55    8:07    8:28   10:52   12:08   15:01    16:33   18:26    19:27   20:01   22:02 
6315AR XTTRaid63                    0:50     1:10     1:30    3:25    1:12    0:21    2:24    1:16    2:53     1:32    1:53     1:01    0:34    2:01 

    24:04    26:00    28:39   29:45   31:25   31:24   35:08   35:44   37:38    39:21   40:05                          
     2:02     1:56     2:39    1:06    1:40            3:44    0:36    1:54     1:43    0:44                          

     5 Pol ROMAT                         41:33     0:37     1:47     3:11    6:25    7:36    7:55   12:25   13:43   16:24    17:45   19:41    20:37   21:08   22:57 
6307AR Balise 63                    0:37     1:10     1:24    3:14    1:11    0:19    4:30    1:18    2:41     1:21    1:56     0:56    0:31    1:49 

    24:20    26:11    29:26   30:29   32:10   32:03   36:07   36:51   39:26    40:58   41:33                          
     1:23     1:51     3:15    1:03    1:41            4:04    0:44    2:35     1:32    0:35                          

     6 Nicolas CHARGUERAUD               45:13     1:11     2:22     4:00    8:16    9:42   10:04   13:05   14:28   17:56    19:39   21:42    23:06   23:56   26:27 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:11     1:11     1:38    4:16    1:26    0:22    3:01    1:23    3:28     1:43    2:03     1:24    0:50    2:31 

    28:17    30:25    33:01   34:18   36:12   36:18   40:07   40:35   42:40    44:26   45:13                          
     1:50     2:08     2:36    1:17    1:54    0:06    3:49    0:28    2:05     1:46    0:47                          

     7 Martial MALET                     46:37     0:44     1:47     3:38    7:23    8:53    9:22   12:40   14:21   17:52    19:49   22:03    23:22   24:17   26:32 
NL NL                               0:44     1:03     1:51    3:45    1:30    0:29    3:18    1:41    3:31     1:57    2:14     1:19    0:55    2:15 

    28:37    30:50    33:46   35:09   36:53   37:10   41:09   41:50   43:55    45:42   46:37                          
     2:05     2:13     2:56    1:23    1:44    0:17    3:59    0:41    2:05     1:47    0:55                          

     8 Daniel PETINON                    47:07     0:57     2:04     3:39    7:55    9:29    9:57   13:24   15:30   18:44    20:31   22:45    23:57   24:44   26:54 
6307AR Balise 63                    0:57     1:07     1:35    4:16    1:34    0:28    3:27    2:06    3:14     1:47    2:14     1:12    0:47    2:10 

    28:48    30:59    33:35   34:57   37:02   37:29   41:27   42:04   44:18    46:13   47:07                          
     1:54     2:11     2:36    1:22    2:05    0:27    3:58    0:37    2:14     1:55    0:54                          

     9 Titouan COHADON                   50:31     1:21     2:28     4:12    8:42   10:11   10:37   14:07   15:41   19:04    21:14   23:44    25:07   26:16   28:39 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:21     1:07     1:44    4:30    1:29    0:26    3:30    1:34    3:23     2:10    2:30     1:23    1:09    2:23 

    32:08    34:16    38:14   39:31   41:17   41:47   45:37   45:59   48:04    49:46   50:31                          
     3:29     2:08     3:58    1:17    1:46    0:30    3:50    0:22    2:05     1:42    0:45                          

    10 Christophe PAYANT                 51:50     0:44     2:05     3:52    7:57   10:16   10:40   14:21   15:55   21:17    23:09   25:34    26:55   27:57   30:21 
0308AR Chantelle SN                 0:44     1:21     1:47    4:05    2:19    0:24    3:41    1:34    5:22     1:52    2:25     1:21    1:02    2:24 

    32:25    34:35    37:11   39:10   41:11   41:30   45:44   46:52   49:00    50:56   51:50                          
     2:04     2:10     2:36    1:59    2:01    0:19    4:14    1:08    2:08     1:56    0:54                          

    11 Juliette LAFITTE                  53:18     2:24     3:30     5:21    9:07   10:51   11:16   14:39   16:16   20:39    22:34   25:16    26:31   27:24   29:38 
NL NL                               2:24     1:06     1:51    3:46    1:44    0:25    3:23    1:37    4:23     1:55    2:42     1:15    0:53    2:14 

    31:31    33:36    38:06   40:27   42:24   42:45   47:03   47:55   50:26    52:19   53:18                          
     1:53     2:05     4:30    2:21    1:57    0:21    4:18    0:52    2:31     1:53    0:59                          

    12 Rafael BRESSON                    53:47     0:46     1:55     3:58    7:52    9:58   10:27   14:09   16:10   19:54    22:00   24:24    25:53   27:26   30:17 
1905NA BLCO                         0:46     1:09     2:03    3:54    2:06    0:29    3:42    2:01    3:44     2:06    2:24     1:29    1:33    2:51 

    32:40    35:00    39:07   40:42   42:51   43:26   47:35   48:35   51:08    52:58   53:47                          
     2:23     2:20     4:07    1:35    2:09    0:35    4:09    1:00    2:33     1:50    0:49                          

    13 Maxime PAYANT                     54:40     0:43     1:43     3:32    7:31    9:14    9:51   13:50   15:34   21:00    23:09   25:27    27:00   27:54   30:14 
0308AR Chantelle SN                 0:43     1:00     1:49    3:59    1:43    0:37    3:59    1:44    5:26     2:09    2:18     1:33    0:54    2:20 

    32:38    34:56    37:55   39:48   41:55   42:25   46:39   47:51   51:49    53:44   54:40                          
     2:24     2:18     2:59    1:53    2:07    0:30    4:14    1:12    3:58     1:55    0:56                          

    14 Madeline CHATAIGNIER              57:51     0:41     1:45     3:58    8:15   10:48   11:29   15:50   17:48   21:31    23:51   26:55    28:28   29:38   32:51 
NL NL                               0:41     1:04     2:13    4:17    2:33    0:41    4:21    1:58    3:43     2:20    3:04     1:33    1:10    3:13 

    35:18    37:38    40:53   42:40   44:56   45:43   50:44   51:49   54:46    56:54   57:51                          
     2:27     2:20     3:15    1:47    2:16    0:47    5:01    1:05    2:57     2:08    0:57                          

    15 Nathalie PAYANT                 1:07:28     1:06     2:22     4:15    8:51   11:38   12:12   16:12   18:15   26:43    28:58   31:57    37:07   39:18   42:38 
0308AR Chantelle SN                 1:06     1:16     1:53    4:36    2:47    0:34    4:00    2:03    8:28     2:15    2:59     5:10    2:11    3:20 

    45:38    48:05    52:25   54:11   56:41   57:10 1:01:17 1:02:19 1:04:45  1:06:39 1:07:28                          
     3:00     2:27     4:20    1:46    2:30    0:29    4:07    1:02    2:26     1:54    0:49                          

Jean Charles DEROBERT MAZURE         pm     1:00     2:21     4:11    9:04   -----   11:09   15:37   17:16   20:33    22:28   25:03    26:40   27:41   31:25 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:00     1:21     1:50    4:53            2:05    4:28    1:39    3:17     1:55    2:35     1:37    1:01    3:44 

    33:57    36:09    40:19   42:34   44:53   45:36   50:22   51:51   54:42    56:52   57:50                          
     2:32     2:12     4:10    2:15    2:19    0:43    4:46    1:29    2:51     2:10    0:58                          

Moyen  (26)                                 4.3 km   22 P                                  
   1(101)   2(102)   3(103)  4(105)  5(121)  6(106)  7(107)  8(108)  9(109)  10(111) 11(110)  12(114) 13(116) 14(117) 
  15(118)  16(119)  17(115) 18(122) 19(113) 20(112) 21(120) 22(101)       A                                           

     1 Siomon LEROY                      28:55     0:31     1:12     2:34    4:49    5:07    7:26    8:41   11:30   13:03    14:55   15:57    16:07   18:46   20:28 
6307AR Balise 63                   0:31     0:41     1:22    2:15    0:18    2:19    1:15    2:49    1:33     1:52    1:02     0:10    2:39    1:42 

   21:21    22:56    22:44   23:36   24:03   24:58   26:28   28:09   28:55                                           
     0:53     1:35    0:52    0:27    0:55    1:30    1:41    0:46                                           

     2 Raoul PERA                        36:51     0:54     2:13     4:19    6:59    7:26   10:22   12:09   15:38   17:52    19:55   21:39    22:03   24:46   26:36 
NL NL                               0:54     1:19     2:06    2:40    0:27    2:56    1:47    3:29    2:14     2:03    1:44     0:24    2:43    1:50 

    27:42    29:28    29:46   30:41   31:42   32:52   34:27   36:06   36:51                                           
     1:06     1:46     0:18    0:55    1:01    1:10    1:35    1:39    0:45                                           

     3 Loïc PERA                         36:54     0:53     2:20     4:14    6:52    7:26   10:22   12:05   15:32   17:53    19:55   21:38    21:55   24:46   26:29 
NL NL                               0:53     1:27     1:54    2:38    0:34    2:56    1:43    3:27    2:21     2:02    1:43     0:17    2:51    1:43 

    27:33    29:20    29:38   30:44   31:31   32:47   34:20   36:06   36:54                                           
     1:04     1:47     0:18    1:06    0:47    1:16    1:33    1:46    0:48                                           

     4 Lucas RICHARD                     39:49     0:35     1:23     2:49    5:04    5:22    8:01    9:36   15:53   17:51    19:49   21:00    21:32   24:08   26:32 
NL NL                               0:35     0:48     1:26    2:15    0:18    2:39    1:35    6:17    1:58     1:58    1:11     0:32    2:36    2:24 

    27:20    29:01    30:39   31:35   33:40   35:32   37:12   39:04   39:49                                           
    0:48     1:41     1:38    0:56    2:05    1:52    1:40    1:52    0:45                                           

     5 JURATE BROS                       40:13     1:24     2:31     4:18    6:53    7:19   11:19   12:55   16:13   18:10    20:19   21:59    22:36   24:56   27:05 
0308AR Chantelle SN                 1:24     1:07     1:47    2:35    0:26    4:00    1:36    3:18    1:57     2:09    1:40     0:37    2:20    2:09 

    28:22    30:05    30:13   31:09   34:07   35:09   37:14   39:20   40:13                                           
     1:17     1:43     0:08    0:56    2:58    1:02    2:05    2:06    0:53                                           

     6 Vincent AUBRY                     40:31     0:43     1:56     3:35    6:17    6:47    9:50   11:34   17:06   19:30    21:50   23:33    23:55   26:46   28:47 
NL NL                               0:43     1:13     1:39    2:42    0:30    3:03    1:44    5:32    2:24     2:20    1:43     0:22    2:51    2:01 

    30:04    31:54    32:10   33:13   34:26   35:35   37:44   39:46   40:31                                           
     1:17     1:50     0:16    1:03    1:13    1:09    2:09    2:02    0:45                                           

     7 Gael JONARD                       40:39     0:59     2:03     3:48    6:17    6:42    9:48   11:27   17:03   19:05    21:13   22:32    22:44   25:28   28:28 
NL NL                               0:59     1:04     1:45    2:29    0:25    3:06    1:39    5:36    2:02     2:08    1:19     0:12    2:44    3:00 

    29:19    30:58    31:08   32:05   35:08   36:18   37:58   39:46   40:39                                           
     0:51     1:39     0:10    0:57    3:03    1:10    1:40    1:48    0:53                                           

     8 Alexandrine REVERSAT TOURNADRE    43:01     1:46     3:01     4:55    7:49    8:19   12:35   14:15   18:24   20:50    23:07   25:16    25:37   28:27   30:19 
NL NL                               1:46     1:15     1:54    2:54    0:30    4:16    1:40    4:09    2:26     2:17    2:09     0:21    2:50    1:52 

    31:42    33:21    33:47   36:20   37:11   38:18   40:27   42:14   43:01                                           
     1:23     1:39     0:26    2:33    0:51    1:07    2:09    1:47    0:47                                           

     9 Marie ROUSSELOT                   46:23     1:00     2:23     4:39    7:35    8:10   14:09   16:05   20:02   24:27    26:42   28:53    29:31   32:35   34:39 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:00     1:23     2:16    2:56    0:35    5:59    1:56    3:57    4:25     2:15    2:11     0:38    3:04    2:04 

    35:57    37:45    38:09   39:09   40:24   41:36   43:32   45:21   46:23                                           
     1:18     1:48     0:24    1:00    1:15    1:12    1:56    1:49    1:02                                           

    10 Sabine GIRARDON                   46:53     0:47     2:14     4:29    7:54    8:24   11:55   14:00   19:43   22:19    25:03   26:59    27:45   30:46   32:45 
NL NL                               0:47     1:27     2:15    3:25    0:30    3:31    2:05    5:43    2:36     2:44    1:56     0:46    3:01    1:59 

    34:36    36:33    37:04   38:08   40:39   41:49   43:52   45:56   46:53                                           
     1:51     1:57     0:31    1:04    2:31    1:10    2:03    2:04    0:57                                           

    11 Walter DURIN                      46:56     0:47     2:13     4:33    7:52    8:23   11:54   13:54   19:42   22:15    25:02   26:58    27:51   30:47   32:48 
NL NL                               0:47     1:26     2:20    3:19    0:31    3:31    2:00    5:48    2:33     2:47    1:56     0:53    2:56    2:01 

    34:31    36:37    37:02   38:07   40:47   41:49   43:47   45:57   46:56                                           
     1:43     2:06     0:25    1:05    2:40    1:02    1:58    2:10    0:59                                           

    12 Nicolas BERTRAND                  47:31     1:01     2:36     4:55    8:04    8:38   12:24   14:44   19:27   22:14    24:44   26:59    27:27   30:04   32:18 
NL NL                               1:01     1:35     2:19    3:09    0:34    3:46    2:20    4:43    2:47     2:30    2:15     0:28    2:37    2:14 
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    34:09    36:00    36:27   37:33   40:23   42:05   43:59   46:24   47:31                                           
     1:51     1:51     0:27    1:06    2:50    1:42    1:54    2:25    1:07                                           

    13 Bénédicte DUPLESSIS               48:12     0:56     2:20     4:29    7:27    8:03   11:47   13:47   18:50   21:25    23:53   26:15    26:50   29:35   32:27 
6307AR Balise 63                    0:56     1:24     2:09    2:58    0:36    3:44    2:00    5:03    2:35     2:28    2:22     0:35    2:45    2:52 

    34:26    36:16    36:42   37:45   41:54   43:09   44:48   46:56   48:12                                           
     1:59     1:50     0:26    1:03    4:09    1:15    1:39    2:08    1:16                                           

    13 Karine CHABORY                    48:12     0:52     2:22     4:35    7:51    9:31   13:25   15:48   20:34   23:17    25:50   27:50    28:20   30:55   33:47 
NL NL                               0:52     1:30     2:13    3:16    1:40    3:54    2:23    4:46    2:43     2:33    2:00     0:30    2:35    2:52 

    34:35    36:25    36:59   38:05   41:54   43:08   45:01   46:59   48:12                                           
    0:48     1:50     0:34    1:06    3:49    1:14    1:53    1:58    1:13                                           

    15 Louane QUINZI                     50:54     0:49     2:22     4:53    8:19    9:07   13:51   16:28   24:02   26:49    29:32   32:09    32:52   35:48   38:16 
NL NL                               0:49     1:33     2:31    3:26    0:48    4:44    2:37    7:34    2:47     2:43    2:37     0:43    2:56    2:28 

    39:42    41:38    42:00   43:13   44:15   45:41   47:32   49:48   50:54                                           
     1:26     1:56     0:22    1:13    1:02    1:26    1:51    2:16    1:06                                           

    16 Zinaida FOUCHER                   52:09     1:04     2:45     5:35    9:04    9:37   14:19   16:24   25:55   28:51    31:20   33:12    33:51   36:51   38:50 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:04     1:41     2:50    3:29    0:33    4:42    2:05    9:31    2:56     2:29    1:52     0:39    3:00    1:59 

    40:32    42:18    42:44   43:56   45:46   47:01   49:12   51:14   52:09                                           
     1:42     1:46     0:26    1:12    1:50    1:15    2:11    2:02    0:55                                           

    17 Coralie JOURDE                    53:52     1:21     2:58     5:36    8:57    9:31   13:44   16:53   26:56   29:58    32:31   34:38    35:24   38:22   41:09 
6307AR Balise 63                    1:21     1:37     2:38    3:21    0:34    4:13    3:09   10:03    3:02     2:33    2:07     0:46    2:58    2:47 

    43:03    44:52    45:07   46:11   47:17   48:35   50:31   52:38   53:52                                           
     1:54     1:49     0:15    1:04    1:06    1:18    1:56    2:07    1:14                                           

    18 Cyrielle BRENON                   58:18     1:03     2:33     5:01    8:23    9:10   13:22   15:23   25:22   30:55    33:24   35:42    36:22   39:36   41:35 
NL NL                               1:03     1:30     2:28    3:22    0:47    4:12    2:01    9:59    5:33     2:29    2:18     0:40    3:14    1:59 

    44:52    46:42    47:12   48:16   50:07   52:45   54:54   57:13   58:18                                           
     3:17     1:50     0:30    1:04    1:51    2:38    2:09    2:19    1:05                                           

